

## Pachet materiale de constructii 5

I.D.: 48502216

---

Data publicarii	29.07.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.959,71 RON - 5.959,71 RON

---

Descriere: Tabla cutata 3m 11 BUC x 50.42 RON= 554.62RON Tabla ZN 2m 1 BUC x 31.93 RON= 31.93RON Scoabe fi8 10 BUC x 2.1 RON= 21RON Cuie fi 70 1 kg x 5.04 RON= 5.04RON Surub lemn 8x180 30 BUC x 1.17 RON= 35.1RON Surub lemn 8x200 6 BUC x 1.34 RON= 8.04RON Surub placi pal 6x150 30 BUC x 0.73 RON= 21.9RON Surub placi pal 6x80 20 BUC x 0.21 RON= 4.2RON Surub cu saibe 4.8x35 250 BUC x 0.25 RON= 62.5RON Element stalp 5 BUC x 18.48 RON= 92.4RON Surub 8x90 40 BUC x 0.5 RON= 20RON Diblu 12x100 10 BUC x 1.17 RON= 11.7RON Vinclu 50x50x4 10 BUC x 1.68 RON= 16.8RON Surub autofiletant 4.8x45 30 BUC x 0.18 RON= 5.4RON Banda perforata 1 BUC x 13.02 RON= 13.02RON Surub 5x40 30 BUC x 0.08 RON= 2.4RON Bambus 3 BUC x 92.43 RON= 277.29RON Cuie 1 kg x 2.52 RON= 2.52RON OSB fi10 27 BUC x 50.42 RON= 1361.34RON Ciment 40kg 40 sac x 19.32 RON= 772.8RON Plasa sudata 10x10x5.5 6 BUC x 142.85 RON= 857.1RON OSB FI 10 25 BUC x 50.42 RON= 1260.5RON Pubela 3 BUC x 24.36 RON= 73.08RON Cos rufe 4 BUC x 17.64 RON= 70.56RON cuier 19 BUC x 3.78 RON= 71.82RON Dulap cu sertar 1 BUC x 92.43 RON= 92.43RON Surub fi4.5 5 set x 5.88 RON= 29.4RON Cuie 0.5 kg x 5.04 RON= 2.52RON Diluant 1 BUC x 9.24 RON= 9.24RON Vopsea Kober 5 BUC x 15.96 RON= 79.8RON Diluant 0.9l 1 BUC x 9.24 RON= 9.24RON OSB fi8 2 BUC x 42.01 RON= 84.02RON

---